RTI Annual Report 2018-2019

Quarter Month No. of On line Total Cumulative
Applications Receipt Receipt of Total
received applications | application
physically
B/F 5
Ist April 38 25 63 68
Quarter P
May 47 18 65 133
June 25 13 38 171
2nd
Ouarter July 36 29 65 236
August 29 25 54 290
September 30 32 62 352
3rd October 21 13 34 386
Quarter
November 32 15 47 433
December 25 11 36 469
4th ,
o January’19 50 36 86 555
February'19 86 25 111 666
March’19 22 40 62 728

Month wise No. of Applications Received under
Right to Information Act, 2005
w.e.f. 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019

Total Receipt of application
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